
OFFICIAL LIST OF CANDIDATES  

AS OF APRIL 21, 2020 @ 4:00 p.m. 

 
Filing Deadline is Tuesday, April 21, 2020 at 4:00 p.m.  

(Candidates have until 4:00 p.m. on April 24th  to withdraw)  
 

COUNTY COMMISSIONER CANDIDATES 
 

DISTRICT 1  

R *Jeremy Miller  231-206-0178 Greenville jeremym.millerinstallations@gmail.com 

D Dennis Erdelyi  231-330-6824 Greenville dceglazier@hotmail.com 

 

DISTRICT 2  

R *Brendan Mahar  616-255-5289 Greenville bl.mahar51@gmail.com 

 

DISTRICT 3  

R Michael R. Beach  517-242-5121 Carson City rrmrbeach@yahoo.com 

 

DISTRICT 4  

R *Chris Johnston  989-330-3264 Crystal  spartycj@centurytel.net 

 

DISTRICT 5  

R *Phil Kohn  310-612-6898 Edmore  kohnp@ferris.edu 

  

DISTRICT 6  

R *Patrick Q. Carr  989-352-8129 Lakeview pcarr@montcalm.us 

  

DISTRICT 7  

R *Ron Baker  231-937-5465 Howard City rbaker@montcalm.us 

 

DISTRICT 8 

R Brandon D. Stowell 989-287-0871 Trufant  stowell707@hotmail.com 

 

DISTRICT 9  

R Shad Morgan  989-287-0574 Stanton  shadmorgan1@gmail.com 

R *Adam Petersen  616-835-3438 Greenville apetersen@montcalm.us 

 

COUNTY-WIDE OFFICIALS 
 

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY – 4 YEAR TERM 

 

R *Andrea Krause  616-754-0605 Greenville reelectkrause20@gmail.com 

 

SHERIFF – 4 YEAR TERM 

 

 

R *Michael J. Williams 616-755-8804 Sidney  No email listed  www.williamsforsheriff.com 

 

COUNTY CLERK – 4 YEAR TERM 

 

R *Kristen Millard  989-818-2747 Stanton   kmillard59@gmail.com  No website listed 

R Meg Mullendore  269-697-3837 Greenville mullendoremcc20@gmail.com No website listed 

 

 

COUNTY TREASURER – 4 YEAR TERM 

 

R *JoAnne Vukin  231-519-2463 Howard City sunbeam1952@gmail.com   No website listed   
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REGISTER OF DEEDS – 4 YEAR TERM 

 

R *Lori A. Wilson  989-328-3675 Stanton  lorimazzola@ymail.com  No website listed 

 

 

ROAD COMMISSIONER – 6 YEAR TERM 

 

R *Dale J. Linton  616-228-8578 Greenville djlinton76@charter.net  No website listed 

 

DRAIN COMMISSIONER – 4 YEAR TERM 

 

R *Todd Sattler  616-293-5588 Stanton  draintheswampin20@gmail.com No website listed 

 

* Incumbent 

 

 

NONPARTISAN CANDIDATES 

 

8TH CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE – INCUMBENT POSITION 

 

Suzanne Hoseth Kreeger    Belding  skreeger6055@charter.net 

 

 

64B DISTRICT JUDGE – NON-INCUMBENT POSITION 

If more than 2 candidates file it will appear on the Primary Ballot 

 

   

    

Keeley Blanchard     Greenville keeley@smartjustice.net 

 

Adam Eggleston     Greenville eggforjudge@gmail.com 

 

Thomas Ginster     Greenville  
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